
 

4-Feb

ETD ETA ETA ETA ETA ETD ETD ETA ETD ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA

YGN PKG SIN HOCHIMINH SHANGHAI PKG SIN HOCHIMINH SHANGHAI OSA TYO YOK NGO UKB HKT

PELICAN 0083S MIP 05 Feb (12:00 HRS) 7-Feb 7-Feb 10-Feb OOCL KTX3 PHEN BASIN 126S 21-Feb 7-Mar 8-Mar 10-Mar

KTX1 AS ANNE  014N 18-Feb 8-Mar 5-Mar 6-Mar 7-Mar

ONE JSM BRIGHT SAKURA 012N 15-Feb 23-Feb 25-Feb 27-Feb 28-Feb

JID NYK DAEDALUS 099N 16-Feb 28-Feb 1-Mar 3-Mar 4-Mar

JS3 WAN HAI 370  N025 22-Feb 9-Mar

CHANA BHUM 914E AWPT 06 Feb (12:00 HRS) 8-Feb 8-Feb 12-Feb WAN HAI EXPRESS NS1 INTERASIA TENACITY N017 15-Feb 27-Feb 3-Mar 2-Mar 1-Mar 28-Feb

RCL FEEDER EXPRESS NS3 WAN HAI 327 N060 13-Feb 27-Feb 23-Feb 24-Feb 25-Feb 28-Feb

TC MESSENGER 161S AWPT 06 Feb (12:00 HRS) 10-Feb 10-Feb 17-Feb WAN HAI EXPRESS NS1 WAN HAI 370 N025 22-Feb 9-Mar 13-Mar 12-Mar 11-Mar 10-Mar

SEACON FEEDER EXPRESS NS3 INTERASIA TRANSFORM N018 24-Feb 8-Mar 4-Mar 5-Mar 6-Mar 9-Mar

SITC RUIDE 2603N AWPT 06 Feb (12:00 HRS) 10-Feb 10-Feb 27-Feb SITC CPX4 SITC TIANJIN 2607N 1-Mar 4-Mar 4-Mar

PSU(SNL) FU TU LIAN XING 2617E 4-Mar 6-Mar

PST2 HYPERION 2609E 2-Mar 5-Mar 5-Mar 7-Mar

SINAR BINTAN 918S AWPT 09 Feb (12:00 HRS) 11-Feb 11-Feb 15-Feb WAN HAI EXPRESS NS1 WAN HAI 370 N025 22-Feb 9-Mar 13-Mar 12-Mar 11-Mar 10-Mar

SSL FEEDER EXPRESS NS3 INTERASIA TRANSFORM N018 24-Feb 8-Mar 4-Mar 5-Mar 6-Mar 9-Mar

ALS SUMIRE 223S MIP 11 Feb (12:00 HRS) 13-Feb 13-Feb 17-Feb OOCL KTX3 PHEN BASIN 126S 21-Feb 7-Mar 8-Mar 10-Mar

KTX1 BALTRUM 040N 26-Feb 15-Mar 12-Mar 13-Mar 14-Mar

ONE JSM WAN HAI 331  020N 23-Feb 7-Mar 8-Mar 10-Mar 11-Mar

JID NAGOYA TOWER  026N 24-Feb 7-Mar 8-Mar 10-Mar 11-Mar

JS3 WAN HAI 370  N025 22-Feb 9-Mar

AS SUSANNA 0039S AWPT 11 Feb (12:00 HRS) 13-Feb 13-Feb 17-Feb OOCL KTX3 PHEN BASIN 126S 21-Feb 7-Mar 8-Mar 10-Mar

KTX1 BALTRUM 040N 26-Feb 15-Mar 12-Mar 13-Mar 14-Mar

ONE JSM WAN HAI 331  020N 24-Feb 7-Mar 8-Mar 10-Mar 11-Mar

JID NAGOYA TOWER  026N 24-Feb 7-Mar 8-Mar 10-Mar 11-Mar

JS3 WAN HAI 370  N025 22-Feb 9-Mar

ISEACO FORTUNE 0QM80E1NC AWPT 11 Feb (12:00 HRS) 13-Feb 13-Feb 17-Feb WAN HAI EXPRESS NS1 WAN HAI 370 N025 22-Feb 9-Mar 13-Mar 12-Mar 11-Mar 10-Mar

RCL FEEDER EXPRESS NS3 INTERASIA TRANSFORM N018 24-Feb 8-Mar 4-Mar 5-Mar 6-Mar 9-Mar

ISEACO GENESIS S278 AWPT 11 Feb (12:00 HRS) 15-Feb 15-Feb 18-Feb INTERASIA NS1 WAN HAI 370 N025 27-Feb 9-Mar 13-Mar 12-Mar 11-Mar 10-Mar

NS2 WAN HAI 331 N020 21-Feb 7-Mar 8-Mar 10-Mar 11-Mar

PKW

NS3 WAN HAI 356 N038 4-Mar 19-Mar 15-Mar 16-Mar 17-Mar 20-Mar

SITC FUJIAN 2605N AWPT 11 Feb (12:00 HRS) 16-Feb 16-Feb 28-Feb 9-Mar SITC CPX4 HF WEALTH 2607N 3-Mar 12-Mar 13-Mar

PSU SAMAL 2606N 4-Mar 11-Mar

15-Mar 16-Mar 14-Mar

PELICAN 0084S AWPT 11 Feb (12:00 HRS) 16-Feb 16-Feb 20-Feb OOCL KTX3 OOCL NORFOLK 301S 9-Mar 23-Mar 24-Mar 26-Mar

KTX1 BALTRUM 040N 26-Feb 15-Mar 12-Mar 13-Mar 14-Mar

ONE JSM WAN HAI 331  020N 23-Feb 7-Mar 8-Mar 10-Mar 11-Mar

JID NAGOYA TOWER  026N 24-Feb 7-Mar 8-Mar 10-Mar 11-Mar

JS3 WAN HAI 370  N025 22-Feb 9-Mar

UNI-ACCORD 841S AWPT 11 Feb (12:00 HRS) 16-Feb 16-Feb 20-Feb WAN HAI EXPRESS NS1 WAN HAI 370 N025 22-Feb 9-Mar 13-Mar 12-Mar 11-Mar 10-Mar

SSL FEEDER EXPRESS NS3 INTERASIA TRANSFORM N018 24-Feb 8-Mar 4-Mar 5-Mar 6-Mar 9-Mar

CHANA BHUM S915 AWPT 11 Feb (12:00 HRS) 18-Feb 18-Feb 21-Feb INTERASIA NS1 WAN HAI 372 N024 6-Mar 16-Mar 20-Mar 19-Mar 18-Mar 17-Mar

NS2 BRIGHT SAKURA N013 9-Mar 21-Mar 22-Mar 24-Mar 25-Mar

PKW

NS3 WAN HAI 356 N038 4-Mar 19-Mar 15-Mar 16-Mar 17-Mar 20-Mar

TC MESSENGER 162S AWPT 19 Feb (12:00 HRS) 21-Feb 21-Feb 28-Feb WAN HAI EXPRESS NS1 WAN HAI 372 N024 4-Mar 16-Mar 20-Mar 19-Mar 18-Mar 17-Mar

SEACON FEEDER EXPRESS NS3 WAN HAI 365 N038 5-Mar 17-Mar 13-Mar 14-Mar 15-Mar 18-Mar

SINAR BINTAN 919S AWPT 20 Feb (12:00 HRS) 22-Feb 22-Feb 26-Feb WAN HAI EXPRESS NS1 WAN HAI 372 N024 4-Mar 16-Mar 20-Mar 19-Mar 18-Mar 17-Mar

SSL FEEDER EXPRESS NS3 WAN HAI 365 N038 5-Mar 17-Mar 13-Mar 14-Mar 15-Mar 18-Mar

AS SUSANNA 0040S MIP 20 Feb (12:00 HRS) 22-Feb 22-Feb 26-Feb OOCL KTX3 VANCOUVER 052S 1-Mar 16-Mar 17-Mar 19-Mar

KTX1 CAPE SYROS  088N 3-Mar 22-Mar 19-Mar 20-Mar 21-Mar

ONE JSM ACX CRYSTAL  323N 9-Mar 18-Mar 19-Mar 21-Mar 22-Mar

JID BEAR MOUNTAIN BRIDGE  132N 5-Mar 14-Mar 15-Mar 17-Mar 18-Mar

JS3 WAN HAI 372 N024 4-Mar 16-Mar

ALS SUMIRE 224S AWPT 20 Feb (12:00 HRS) 22-Feb 22-Feb 26-Feb OOCL KTX3 VANCOUVER 052S 1-Mar 16-Mar 17-Mar 19-Mar

KTX1 CAPE SYROS  088N 3-Mar 22-Mar 19-Mar 20-Mar 21-Mar

ONE JSM ACX CRYSTAL  323N 9-Mar 18-Mar 19-Mar 21-Mar 22-Mar

JID BEAR MOUNTAIN BRIDGE  132N 5-Mar 14-Mar 15-Mar 17-Mar 18-Mar

JS3 WAN HAI 372 N024 4-Mar 16-Mar

ISEACO GENESIS 278E AWPT 19 Feb (12:00 HRS) 23-Feb 23-Feb 27-Feb WAN HAI EXPRESS NS1 WAN HAI 372 N024 4-Mar 16-Mar 20-Mar 19-Mar 18-Mar 17-Mar

RCL FEEDER EXPRESS NS3 WAN HAI 365 N038 5-Mar 17-Mar 13-Mar 14-Mar 15-Mar 18-Mar

SITC ZHI 2605N AWPT 20 Feb (12:00 HRS) 24-Feb 24-Feb 13-Mar SITC CPX4 SITC HONGKONG 2609N 16-Mar 18-Mar 18-Mar

PSU FU TU LIAN XING 2621E 18-Mar 20-Mar

VTX2 WHITE DRAGON 2607N 17-Mar 21-Mar 22-Mar 20-Mar

ISEACO FORTUNE 0QM8YS1NC AWPT 20 Feb (12:00 HRS) 24-Feb 24-Feb 27-Feb INTERASIA NS1 WAN HAI 372 N024 6-Mar 16-Mar 20-Mar 19-Mar 18-Mar 17-Mar

NS2 BRIGHT SAKURA N013 9-Mar 21-Mar 22-Mar 24-Mar 25-Mar

PKW

NS3 WAN HAI 357 N033 12-Mar 28-Mar 24-Mar 25-Mar 26-Mar 29-Mar

DIRECT CALL TO JAPAN

YANGON-JAPAN SAILING SCHEDULE 

UNBERTH 2ND VESSELTERMINAL VOYFEEDER VESSEL VOY CUT OFF TIME CARRIER SERVICE

輸入 ヤンゴン〜日本（メインポート）スケジュール 2月〜3月

更新日： 2026年2月4日



ETD ETA ETA ETA ETA ETD ETD ETA ETD ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA

YGN PKG SIN HOCHIMINH SHANGHAI PKG SIN HOCHIMINH SHANGHAI OSA TYO YOK NGO UKB HKT
UNBERTH 2ND VESSELTERMINAL VOYFEEDER VESSEL VOY CUT OFF TIME CARRIER SERVICE

PELICAN 0085S MIP 23 Feb (12:00 HRS) 26-Feb 26-Feb 1-Mar OOCL KTX3 OOCL NORFOLK 301S 8-Mar 23-Mar 24-Mar 26-Mar

KTX1 CAPE SYROS  088N 3-Mar 22-Mar 19-Mar 20-Mar 21-Mar

ONE JSM ACX CRYSTAL  323N 9-Mar 18-Mar 19-Mar 21-Mar 22-Mar

JID BEAR MOUNTAIN BRIDGE  132N 5-Mar 14-Mar 15-Mar 17-Mar 18-Mar

JS3 WAN HAI 372 N024 4-Mar 16-Mar

CHANA BHUM 915E AWPT 24 Feb (12:00 HRS) 26-Feb 26-Feb 2-Mar WAN HAI EXPRESS NS1 WAN HAI 372 N024 4-Mar 16-Mar 20-Mar 19-Mar 18-Mar 17-Mar

RCL FEEDER EXPRESS NS3 WAN HAI 356 N038 6-Mar 19-Mar 15-Mar 16-Mar 17-Mar 20-Mar

SITC GUANGDONG 2605N AWPT 27 Feb (12:00 HRS) 3-Mar 3-Mar 20-Mar SITC CPX4 SITC TIANJIN 2609N 23-Mar 25-Mar 25-Mar

PSU SITC YIHE 2613E 22-Mar 24-Mar

VTX2 HYPERION 2613E 24-Mar 27-Mar 27-Mar 29-Mar

AS SUSANNA 0041S AWPT 27 Feb (12:00 HRS) 4-Mar 4-Mar 8-Mar OOCL KTX3 PHEN BASIN  127S 19-Mar 1-Apr 2-Apr 4-Apr

KTX1 AS ANNE 015N 19-Mar 5-Apr 2-Apr 3-Apr 4-Apr

ONE JSM BRIGHT SAKURA 013N 12-Mar 21-Mar 22-Mar 24-Mar 25-Mar

JID SPIL KARTINI 013N 12-Mar 21-Mar 22-Mar 24-Mar 25-Mar

JS3 WAN HAI 368 N034 18-Mar 30-Mar

ALS SUMIRE 225S MIP 03 Mar (12:00 HRS) 5-Mar 5-Mar 9-Mar OOCL KTX3 PHEN BASIN  127S 19-Mar 1-Apr 2-Apr 4-Apr

KTX1 AS ANNE 015N 19-Mar 5-Apr 2-Apr 3-Apr 4-Apr

ONE JSM BRIGHT SAKURA 013N 12-Mar 21-Mar 22-Mar 24-Mar 25-Mar

JID SPIL KARTINI 013N 12-Mar 21-Mar 22-Mar 24-Mar 25-Mar

JS3 WAN HAI 368 N034 18-Mar 30-Mar

PELICAN 0086S AWPT 06 Mar (12:00 HRS) 8-Mar 8-Mar 12-Mar OOCL KTX3 PHEN BASIN  127S 19-Mar 1-Apr 2-Apr 4-Apr

KTX1 AS ANNE 015N 19-Mar 5-Apr 2-Apr 3-Apr 4-Apr

ONE JSM ACX DIAMOND 355N 18-Mar 28-Mar 29-Mar 31-Mar 1-Apr

JID NYK DAEDALUS 100N 19-Mar 28-Mar 29-Mar 31-Mar 1-Apr

JS3 WAN HAI 368 N034 18-Mar 30-Mar

AS SUSANNA 0042S MIP 11 Mar (12:00 HRS) 13-Mar 13-Mar 16-Mar OOCL KTX3 PHEN BASIN  127S 19-Mar 1-Apr 2-Apr 4-Apr

KTX1 AS ANNE 015N 19-Mar 5-Apr 2-Apr 3-Apr 4-Apr

11 Mar (12:00 HRS) 14-Mar 14-Mar 18-Mar ONE JSM WAN HAI 331 021N 27-Mar 5-Apr 6-Apr 8-Apr 9-Apr

JID NAGOYA TOWER  027N 26-Mar 4-Apr 5-Apr 7-Apr 8-Apr

JS3 WAN HAI 370 N026 25-Mar 6-Apr

SITC RUIDE 2605N AWPT 12 Mar (12:00 HRS) 14-Mar 14-Mar 27-Mar SITC CPX4 SITC NAGOYA 2609N 30-Mar 1-Apr 1-Apr

VTX2 HALCYON 2609N 1-Apr 4-Apr 4-Apr 6-Apr

ALS SUMIRE 226S AWPT 13 Mar (12:00 HRS) 15-Mar 15-Mar 19-Mar OOCL KTX3 OOCL NEW ZEALAND  164S 22-Mar 6-Apr 7-Apr 9-Apr

KTX1 BALTRUM  041N 26-Mar 12-Apr 9-Apr 10-Apr 11-Apr

ONE JSM WAN HAI 331 021N 27-Mar 5-Apr 6-Apr 8-Apr 9-Apr

JID NAGOYA TOWER  027N 26-Mar 4-Apr 5-Apr 7-Apr 8-Apr

JS3 WAN HAI 370 N026 25-Mar 6-Apr

PELICAN 0087S MIP 16 Mar (12:00 HRS) 18-Mar 18-Mar 22-Mar OOCL KTX3 VANCOUVER 053S 29-Mar 13-Apr 14-Apr 16-Apr

KTX1 BALTRUM  041N 26-Mar 12-Apr 9-Apr 10-Apr 11-Apr

ONE JSM WAN HAI 331 021N 27-Mar 5-Apr 6-Apr 8-Apr 9-Apr

JID NAGOYA TOWER  027N 26-Mar 4-Apr 5-Apr 7-Apr 8-Apr

JS3 WAN HAI 370 N026 25-Mar 6-Apr

AS SUSANNA 0043S AWPT 20 Mar (12:00 HRS) 22-Mar 22-Mar 26-Mar OOCL KTX3 VANCOUVER 053S 29-Mar 13-Apr 14-Apr 16-Apr

KTX1 CAPE SYROS 089N 2-Apr 19-Apr 16-Apr 17-Apr 18-Apr

20 Mar (12:00 HRS) 25-Mar 25-Mar 28-Mar ONE JSM ACX CRYSTAL 324N 4-Apr 13-Apr 14-Apr 16-Apr 17-Apr

JID BEAR MOUNTAIN BRIDGE 133N 2-Apr 11-Apr 12-Apr 14-Apr 15-Apr

JS3 WAN HAI 372  N025 1-Apr 13-Apr

ALS SUMIRE 227S MIP 24 Mar (12:00 HRS) 26-Mar 26-Mar 29-Mar OOCL KTX3 OOCL NORFOLK  302S 5-Apr 20-Apr 21-Apr 23-Apr

KTX1 CAPE SYROS 089N 2-Apr 19-Apr 16-Apr 17-Apr 18-Apr

ONE JSM ACX CRYSTAL 324N 4-Apr 13-Apr 14-Apr 16-Apr 17-Apr

JID BEAR MOUNTAIN BRIDGE 133N 2-Apr 11-Apr 12-Apr 14-Apr 15-Apr

JS3 WAN HAI 372  N025 1-Apr 13-Apr

PELICAN 0088S AWPT 26 Mar (12:00 HRS) 29-Mar 29-Mar 1-Apr OOCL KTX3 OOCL NORFOLK  302S 5-Apr 20-Apr 21-Apr 23-Apr

KTX1 MANET  052N 9-Apr 26-Apr 23-Apr 24-Apr 25-Apr

ONE JSM BRIGHT SAKURA  014N 8-Apr 18-Apr 19-Apr 21-Apr 22-Apr

JID SPIL KARTINI 014N 9-Apr 18-Apr 19-Apr 21-Apr 22-Apr

JS3 INTERASIA TENACITY N019 8-Apr 20-Apr

AS SUSANNA 0044S MIP 30 Mar (12:00 HRS) 1-Apr 1-Apr 5-Apr OOCL KTX3 PHEN BASIN  128S 12-Apr 27-Apr 28-Apr 30-Apr

KTX1 MANET  052N 9-Apr 26-Apr 23-Apr 24-Apr 25-Apr

ONE JSM ACX DIAMOND 356N 15-Apr 25-Apr 26-Apr 28-Apr 29-Apr

JID SPIL KARTINI 014N 9-Apr 18-Apr 19-Apr 21-Apr 22-Apr

JS3 INTERASIA TENACITY N019 8-Apr 20-Apr

***The shipping schedule can be changed with (or) without prior notice depend on vessel space issue, feeder delay, port congestion, overbooked and some situations.


